1Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4227.15E-0816-ss-WS512K32V-XXX
512Kx32 SRAM 3.3V Multichip Package
WS512K32V-XXX
FEATURES
 Access Times of 15, 17, 20ns
 Low Voltage Operation
 Packaging
• 66-pin, PGA Type, 1.075 inch square, Hermetic Ceramic

7Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4227.15E-0816-ss-WS512K32V-XXX
WS512K32V-XXX
ORDERING INFORMATION
MERCURY SYSTEMS
SRAM
ORGANIZATION, 512Kx32
 User confi gurable as 2x512Kx16 or 4x512Kx8
IMPROVEMENT MARK:
 N = No Connect at pin 21 and 39 in HIP for Upgrades (H1 only)
Low Voltage Supply 3.3V ± 10%
ACCESS TIME (ns)
PACKAGE TYPE:
 H1 = 1.075" sq. Ceramic Hex In Line Package, HIP (Package 400)
 G2U = 22.4mm Ceramic Quad Flat Pack, CQFP (Package 510)
DEVICE GRADE:
 M = Military -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial -40°C to +85°C
 C = Commercial 0°C to +70°C
LEAD FINISH:
 Blank = Gold plated leads
 A = Solder dip leads
W  S  512K 32  X  V - XXX  X  X  X
8Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com
Mercury Systems reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
© 2016 Mercury Systems. All rights reserved.
4227.15E-0816-ss-WS512K32V-XXX
WS512K32V-XXX
Document Title
512Kx32 SRAM 3.3V MULTICHIP PACKAGE
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 14 Changes (Pg. 6) (ECN 9936)
14.1 Add document Revision History page
14.2 Update package dimensions
April 2016 Final
Rev 15 Changes (Pg. All) (ECN 10156)
15.1 Change document layout from Microsemi to Mercury Systems
August 2016 Final